
THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 

Centre for Distance and Online Education 
Golapbag, Burdwan-713104, West Bengal 

Theory & practical classes' schedule for semester-I (Session: 2022-2024) 

10:30 AM-12:30 12:30 PM-02:30 03:00 PM-05:00 
Date Day of Weelk 

PM PM PM 

11/12/2022 Sunday AH-104 SB-104 

12/12/2022 Monday PR-101 SK-102 PR-101 

13/12/2022 Tuesday PR-101 RK-102 PR-101 

14/12/2022 Wednesday SK-102 RK-102 PR-101 

15/12/2022 Thursday SK-103 RK-102 RK-103 

16/12/2022 Friday SK-103 RK 103 RK-103 

18/12/2022 Sunday AH-104 SB-104 SB-104 

19/12/2022 Monday SK-105 RK-106 PR-105 

20/12/2022 Tuesday PR-105 RK-106 SK-106 

21/12/2022 Wednesday SK-106 RK-105 

22/12/2022 Thursday PR-105 SK-106 

23/12/2022 Friday 

LIST OF PAPERS: 

THEORETICAL PAPERS: 

MSCS 101: Advanced Algorithm Design 

MSCS 102: Advanced Computer Architecture 

MSCS 103: Advanced Software Engineering 

MSCS 104: Numerical and Statistical Computing 

MSCS 105: Lab! (Advanced Algorithm Design 

MSCS-106: Lab lI (Advanced Software Engineering & Numerical and 
Statistical Computing) 
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Golapbag, Burdwan-713104, West Bengal 

LIST OF RESOURCE PERSONS: 

1) SK: Dr. Sunil Karforma 

2) PR: Dr. Parthajit Roy 

3) RK: Mr. Rahul Karmakar 

4) SB: Dr. Soumendu Banerjee 

) AH: Mr. Sk. Anamul Hoda 

MSCS-101: PR 

MSCS-102: SK+RK 

MSCS-103: SK+RK 

MSCS-104: AH+SB 
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